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Masonry Drill Bit 48
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Features:

*Value plus quality with DIN8039 Standard.

* Made of high carbon steel with standard carbide tip for long life and efficient drilling.
* Galvanized surface finish for corrosion resistance.

*Hardened core for extra strength and reduced breakage.

* For use without percussion drills.

* Fordrilling in Masonry, Concrete, Rock, Artificial stone, and Breeze blocks.

Benefits

* High tip for better guiding. ik o l

" - } : ol
" Perfect (,jrl Ili ng. Concrete Plaster Rock i
Longer life. block

Gzlvanized Surface
For corrosion resistance

Reduced Shank

For 13mm and above

g

Brazed Tip

Unique brazing process
ensures a perfect bond
between tip & body

Standard Length

Diameter Total Length Flute

Extra Length

Diameter Total Length Flute

Extra Length

Diameter Total Length

Item No. Item No. Item No.

(mm) (mm) Length(mm) (mm) (mm) Length(mm) (mm) (mm)
13301001 3 60 30 13301025 8 400 300 13301044 10 600
13301002 4 75 40
YR p . 50 13301026 9 400 300 13301045 1 600
13301004 5.5 85 50 13301027 10 400 300 13301046 12 600
13301005 6 100 60 13301028 11 400 300 13301047 13 600
13301006 7 100 60
T 7 T 0 13301029 12 400 300 13301048 14 600
13301008 9 120 80 13301030 13 400 300 13301049 15 600
13301009 10 120 80 13301031 14 400 300 13301050 16 600
13301010 1 150 90
R . 56 o 13301032 15 400 300 13301051 17 600
13301012 13 150 90 13301033 16 400 300 13301052 18 600
13301013 14 150 90 13301034 17 400 300 13301053 19 600
13301014 15 150 90
13301015 T =0 6 13301035 18 400 300 13301054 20 600
13301016 17 150 90 13301036 19 400 300 13301055 21 600
13301017 18 160 100 13301037 20 400 300 13301056 22 600
13301018 19 160 100
13301019 20 160 100 13301038 21 400 300 13301057 23 600
13301020 21 160 100 13301039 22 400 300 13301058 24 600
13301021 22 160 100 13301040 23 400 300 13301059 25 600
13301022 23 160 100
13301023 24 160 100 13301041 24 400 300
13301024 25 160 100 13301042 25 400 300

Remark: Other sizes are available upon request.
Small size roll forged, big size milled.

-.| Packing:

Flute
Length(mm)
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
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Features:

* Tradesman quality with DIN8039 Standard.

* Made fo high carbon steel with premium carbide tip.
* Milled slow spiral with U flute for quick dust removal.
* Sandblasted surface finish for anti-rust.

* For use on rotary and percussion drills.
* Fordrilling in Concrete, Brick and Block, Masonry, etc.

Concrete Plaster Rock Brick

Concrete Drill Bit

Benefits
* Polish finish with striking appeal
permits dust removal.

Breeze

* Higher tip for better guiding. block

* Carbide grade for longer life.

Multi-angles carbide Point
Carbide grade tip for better
guiding with two cutting edges

Parallel Shank

For rotary hammer
& percussion drilling

Brazed Tip
Unique brazing process
ensures a perfect bond

between tip & body

U Flute

For quick dust removel

Diameter Total Length Flute

Diameter Total Length Flute

Item No. (mm) (mm) Length(mm) Item No. (mm) (mm) Length(mm) Item No.
13302001 3 60 30 13302023 8 400 300 13302045
13302002 4 75 40 13302024 8 600 450 13302046
13302003 4.5 85 50 13302025 9 120 80 13302047
13302004 5 85 50 13302026 9 200 140 13302048
13302005 5 150 90 13302027 10 120 80 13302049
13302006 5.5 85 50 13302028 10 200 140 13302050
13302007 5.5 150 90 13302029 10 300 220 13302051
13302008 6 100 60 13302030 10 400 300 13302052
13302009 6 150 90 13302031 10 600 450 13302053
13302010 6 200 140 13302032 11 150 90 13302054
13302011 6 300 220 13302033 11 200 140 13302055
13302012 6 400 300 13302034 12 150 90 13302056
13302013 6.5 100 60 13302035 12 200 140 13302057
13302014 6.5 150 90 13302036 12 300 215 13302058
13302015 6.5 200 140 13302037 12 400 300 13302059
13302016 6.5 300 210 13302038 12 600 450 13302060
13302017 6.5 400 300 13302039 13 150 90 13302061
13302018 7 100 60 13302040 13 400 300 13302062
13302019 7 150 90 13302041 14 150 90 13302063
13302020 8 120 80 13302042 14 200 140 13302064
13302021 8 200 140 13302043 14 300 215

13302022 8 300 220 13302044 14 400 300

Remark: Other sizes are available upon request.
Small size roll forged, big size milled.
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Diameter Total Length

(mm)
14
15
16
16
16
16
18
18
18
18
20
20
20
20
22
22
22
25
25
25

(mm)
600
150
150
300
400
600
160
300
400
600
160
300
400
600
160
400
600
160
400
600

Flute
Length(mm)
450
90
90
215
300
450
100
215
300
450
100
215
300
450
100
300
450
100
300
450
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Features:

* Professional quality with DIN8039 Standard.
* Made fo high carbon steel with industrial grade carbide tip.

* Milled slow spiral with Half round flute for quick dust removal.
*Unique Golden Flute and polished surface.
* For use on rotary and percussion drills.
* Fordrilling in Concrete, Reinforced concrete, Brick and etc.

Benefits

* Polish finish with striking appeal
permits dust removal.

* Higher tip for better guiding.

* Carbide grade for longer life.
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Parallel Shank

For rotary hammer
& percussion drilling

The Half-round Profile Flute

Design efficiently extracts
concrete and stone particles

Item No. Diameter Total Length Flute
(mm) (mm) Length(mm)
13303001 3 60 30
13303002 4 75 40
13303003 4.5 85 50
13303004 ) 85 50
13303005 5] 150 90
13303006 5.5 85 50
13303007 5.5 150 90
13303008 6 100 60
13303009 6 150 90
13303010 6 200 140
13303011 6 300 220
13303012 6 400 300
13303013 6.5 100 60
13303014 6.5 150 90
13303015 6.5 200 140
13303016 6.5 300 210
13303017 6.5 400 300
13303018 7 100 60
13303019 7 150 90
13303020 8 120 80
13303021 8 200 140
13303022 8 300 220

Item No.

13303023
13303024
13303025
13303026
13303027
13303028
13303029
13303030
13303031
13303032
13303033
13303034
13303035
13303036
13303037
13303038
13303039
13303040
13303041
13303042
13303043
13303044
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Concrete Rock Brick Breeze
block

130 Degree Point Angle
For quick entering into
stone and concrete

Diameter Total Length

Brazed Tip
Unique brazing process
ensures a perfect bond
between tip & body

Flute

(mm) (mm) Length(mm) Item No.
8 400 300 13303045
8 600 450 13303046
9 120 80 13303047
9 200 140 13303048
10 120 80 13303049
10 200 140 13303050
10 300 220 13303051
10 400 300 13303052
10 600 450 13303053
11 150 90 13303054
11 200 140 13303055
12 150 90 13303056
12 200 140 13303057
12 300 215 13303058
12 400 300 13303059
12 600 450 13303060
13 150 90 13303061
13 400 300 13303062
14 150 90 13303063
14 200 140 13303064
14 300 215
14 400 300

Remark: Other sizes are available upon request.
Small size roll forged, big size milled.

~/
&
9
)
9D
&
S
]

Packing Options:

}:{PHDFI

¥

m’mm
A

warffic

Cuttiglh tools
may @atter,
eye pibtection

Diameter Total Length

(mm)
14
15
16
16
16
16
18
18
18
18
20
20
20
20
22
22
22
25
25
25
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EROFESSIQMALQUALITY

Flute
(mm) Length(mm)
600 450
150 90
150 90
300 215
400 300
600 450
160 100
300 215
400 300
600 450
160 100
300 215
400 300
600 450
160 100
400 300
600 450
160 100
400 300
600 450
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Features:

* Specialist quality.

* Made fo high carbon steel with CERATIZIT carbide tip.
* Unique four flute spiral for quick dust removal.

* Qur Tri-shank prevents slippage in chuck during use.

* For use on rotary and percussion drills.
* Fordrilling in Concrete, Reinforced concrete, Brick and etc.

Concrete Drill Bit

reeze

Rock

Brick

Granite Engieer

block brick
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Ceratizit TCT Tip )
Ceratizit Carbide with Auto- g
Copper Soldered technology -

ensures a tip with outstanding
durability and drilling speed

Tri-Shank

Prevents slippage in chuck
during use.

SPECIALIST QUALITY

Unique 4 Flute Spiral
incorporates a maximized
central core for better
wear resistance & stability.

Item No. Diameter Total Length Working Item No. Diameter Total Length Working ltem No. Diameter Total Length Working
(mm) (mm) Length(mm) (mm) (mm) Length(mm) (mm) (mm) Length(mm)

13304001 13304023 8 150 110 13304045 8 300 230
13304002 3.5 75 40 13304024 9 150 110 13304046 10 300 230
13304003 4 75 40 13304025 10 150 110 13304047 1 300 230
13304004 4.5 85 50 13304026 1 150 110 13304048 12 300 230
13304005 5 85 50 13304027 12 150 110 13304049 13 300 230
13304006 515 85 50 13304028 13 150 110 13304050 14 300 230
13304007 5.5 100 60 13304029 14 150 110 13304051 18 300 230
13304008 6 100 60 13304030 15 150 110 13304052 16 300 230
13304009 6.5 100 60 13304031 16 150 110 13304053 25 300 230
13304010 7 100 60 13304032 6 200 130 13304054 6 400 340
13304011 7.5 120 80 13304033 7 200 130 13304055 6.5 400 340
13304012 8 120 80 13304034 8 200 130 13304056 7 400 340
13304013 8.5 120 80 13304035 9 200 130 13304057 8 400 340
13304014 9 120 80 13304036 10 200 130 13304058 9 400 340
13304015 9.5 120 80 13304037 11 200 130 13304059 10 400 340
13304016 10 120 80 13304038 12 200 130 13304060 1 400 340
13304017 4.5 150 110 13304039 13 200 130 13304061 12 400 340
13304018 5 150 110 13304040 14 200 130 13304062 13 400 340
13304019 5.5 150 110 13304041 15 200 130 13304063 14 400 340
13304020 6 150 110 13304042 16 200 130 13304064 15 400 340
13304021 6.5 150 110 13304043 6 300 230 13304065 16 400 340
13304022 7 150 110 13304044 7 300 230

Note: Other sizes are available upon request.
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Features:

*Tough tungsten carbide makes bit suitable for multipurpose applications.
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Universal Drill Bit

*Sharpened diamond ground edges deliver high drilling speed,
even in hard materials.

* Optimized drilling for good dust clearance in multiple materials,
like concrete, masonry, brick, light building materials, multi-layer

materials, ceramics and tiles, wood, plastic, sheet metals and aluminium.

Applicatio

ns:

* Hammer Action:

For masonry materials only. Weod  Alloy

* Rotary Action:

For all other materials.

Parallel Shank

For rotary hammer
& percussion drilling

The U Profile Flute

The U-profile flute design
efficiently extracts concrete,
metal & wood particles

Steel

Standard Length

Item No. Dl(anT:];er
13320001 3
13320002 4
13320003 5
13320004 5.5
13320005 6
13320006 6.5
13320007 7
13320008 8
13320009 9
13320010 10
13320011 12
13320012 13

Total Length
(mm)
60
75
85
85
100
100
100
120
120
120
150
150

Composite  Brick

Diamond Ground Point
Diamond Ground carbide tip
with four cutting edges

Tile

Ceramic Slate

Brazed Tip
Unique brazing process
ensures a perfect bond

between tip & body

Extra Length

Item No. Dl(ar:lrﬁ;er
13320013 5
13320014 0.0
13320015 6
13320016 6.5
13320017 7
13320018 8
13320019 9
13320020 10
13320021 8
13320022 10
13320023 12
13320024 13

Note: Other sizes are available upon request.

unive?l Drill Bit

9)(‘ 0mm

=
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Total Length
(mm)
150
150
150
150
150
200
200
200
250
250
250
250
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Features:
* Professional quality.

* Asymmetric drill design reduces resistance ensuring that

there is no wandering at the start of drilling.

*The unique brazing method ensures no tip loss

even in the toughest material.

*Tri-Shank prevents slippage in chuck during use.

* No requirement for water cooling treatment.

Applications:

For drilling the hardest tiles and materials such as
PEI class 5 porcelain, ceramics, fine stoneware,
marble, concrete, engineering brick and even granite.

Tri-Shank

Prevents slippage in chuck

during use.

Tri-Shank
Diameter Total Length

Item No. (mm) (mm)
13321001 4 75
13321002 5 85
13321003 5.5 85
13321004 6 100
13321005 6.5 100
13321006 7 100
13321007 8 120
13321008 9 120
13321009 10 120
13321010 5.0 150
13321011 6.0 150
13321012 6.5 150
13321013 7 150
13321014 8 150
13321015 9 150
13321016 10 150
13321017 11 150
13321018 12 150

Unique TCT Point

Asymmetric Tip Design ensure no
wandering at the start of drilling

The Half-round Flute
The half-round flute design
efficiently extracts concrete,
metal & wood particles

Quick Change Shank

Item No.

13403001
13403002
13403003
13403004
13403005
13403006
13403007
13403008
13403009

Note: Other sizes are available upon request.

IS

Porcelain Ceramic

Concrete

Marble
iy
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Packing Options:
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Hard ill Bit

Vacuum Brazed Tip
The Auto Vacuum Brazed
technology ensures a
perfect bond between
tip & body

1/4" Quick
Change Shank

Diameter Total Length

(mm) (mm)
4 75
5 85

5.5 100
6 100
6.5 100
7 100
8 120
9 120
10 120
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}. PROFI Quick Change Shank

Tile/Glass Drill Bit TOOL SOLUTIONS Masonry Drill Bit

Features: Features:
*The spear point reduces cutting pressure for cleaner = - *|ldeal for use in general masonry applications including bricks,
holes and without chipping or breaking. &] :3 2 tiles & concrete.
Drilling Ceramic Tiles, Marble, China, Mirrors, Glass | [ ] * 1/4" hex shank suits impact drivers and quick change adaptors.
and all types of fragile material. Tile  Glass Marble  Mirror * Galvanized or Sandblasted Surface.
Applications:
* Drills with a variable speed trigger will achieve the best results. ; ~ .y, o
* Run drill at the lowest possible speed and apply constant, i - |
even pressure' = = Concrete Plaster. I Rock I::k' Breeze
* To be sued at slow speed with non impact and suitable coolant. Packing Options: block
1/4" Quick
Change Shank
Precision Diamond Ground
For exact pilot drilling
- » Gzlvanized Surface
Reinforced Shank For corrosion resistance _
it -

1/4" Quick Change Shank 3&(" T

Suitable for impact drivers (’
and quick change adaptors ()_ 3

4 .

/ Brazed Tip
Unique brazing process
ensures a perfect bond

4 cutter Point
Shaves rather than cuts
forimproved precision
and penetration

VALUEPLUS QUALITY

-
] i between tip & body
SINGLE CUTTER FOURCUTTER =4
Round Shank Spear Tip Round Shank 4 Point
Item No Diameter Total Length 3 Item No Diameter Total Length 4
: (mm) (mm) ‘r \ ) (mm) (mm) i

13322001 3 60 f 13323001 4 60 :
13322002 4 60 i 13323002 ) 60 Diameter Total Length Working 21130004
13322003 5 60 13323003 55 70 ltemNo. " (mm) (mm)  Length(mm) item No.
13322004 5.5 70 1k 13323004 6 70 13401001 4 90 45 5pcs Masonry Drill Bit Set
13322005 6 70 13323005 6.5 70 Quick Change Shank
13322006 6.5 70 : 13323006 7 70 13401002 5 100 50 e g
13322007 7 70 13323007 8 75 13401003 55 100 50 Specifications:
13322008 8 75 13323008 10 80 R RS
13322009 10 80 {E 13323009 12 85 13401004 6 100 50
13322010 12 85 | 13401005 6 150 90
1/4"™ Quick Change Shank 1/4" Quick Change Shank 4 13401006 6.5 100 50
It N Diameter Total Length It N Diameter Total Length 13401007 6.5 150 90

em No. (mm) (mm) em No. (mm) (mm) 13401008 7 100 50
13404001 3 70 13405001 4 70 13401009 7 150 90
13404002 4 70 13405002 5 70
13404003 5 70 2 Outek 13405003 5.5 70 e 13401010 8 120 70
13404004 5.5 70 Change Shank 13405004 6 70 Change Shank 13401011 9 120 70
13404005 6 70 13405005 6.5 80
13404006 6.5 80 13405006 7 80 13401012 10 120 70
13404007 7 80 13405007 8 80 13401013 12 150 90
13404008 8 80 13405008 10 85
13404009 10 85 13405009 12 90 13401014 13 150 90 i -
13404010 12 90 ) _ | o s

Note: Other sizes are available upon request. _—

Note: Other sizes are available upon request.
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Features:
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1/4" Quick
Change Shank

1/4" Quick Change Shank

Suitable forimpact drivers
and quick change adaptors

Wood

The U Profile Flute

The U-profile flute design
efficiently extracts concrete,
metal & wood particles

* Ground carbide tip for precise spot drilling, also reducing noise levels
and drilling pressure.

* Ideal for drilling through layers of different materials.

* For drilling in masonry, tile, wood, chipboard, soft metal and plastics.

Alloy Composite  Brick Ceramic Slate
Steel Tile

Diamond Ground Point
Diamond Ground carbide tip
with four cutting edges

Brazed Tip
Unique brazing process
ensures a perfect bond

between tip & body
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Packing Options:
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Quick Change Shank
Universal Drill Bit
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Quick Change Shank
Universal Drill Bit
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tomNo,  Digmeter TotalLength  Working tem No. JEREELLLE
13402001 4 90 45 5pcs Universal Drill Bit Set
13402002 5 100 50 Quick Change Shank
13402003 55 100 50 Specifications:

13402004 6 100 50 4mm, 5mm, 6mm, 8mm, 10mm
13402005 6 150 90

13402006 6.5 100 50

13402007 6.5 150 90

13402008 7 100 50

13402009 7 150 90

13402010 8 120 70

13402011 8 250 165

13402012 9 120 70

13402013 10 120 70

13402014 10 250 165

13402015 12 150 90

13402016 12 250 165

13402017 13 150 90

13402018 13 250 165

Note: Other sizes are available upon request.

po

PROFI

TOOL SOLUTIONS

Item No.

Description

21130001 5pcs Masonry Drill Bit Set
21130002 5pcs Masonry Drill Bit Set
21131001 5pcs Concrete Drill Bit Set
21131002 5pcs Concrete Drill Bit Set
21132001 5pcs Concrete Drill Bit Set
21132002 5pcs Concrete Drill Bit Set
21133001 5pcs Concrete Drill Bit Set
21133002 5pcs Concrete Drill Bit Set

I
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Description

21134001 5pcs Universal Drill Bit Set
21134002 5pcs Universal Drill Bit Set
21360001 5pcs Hard Tile Drill Bit Set
21360002 5pcs Hard Tile Drill Bit Set

Specification
4.5,6,8,10mm
5,6,7,8,10mm
4,5,6,8,10mm
5,6,7,8,10mm
4,5,6,8,10mm
5,6,7,8,10mm
4,5,6,8,10mm
5,6,7,8,10mm

PR ERERR
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Specification
4.5,6,8,10mm
5,6,7,8,10mm
4.5,6,8,10mm
5,6,7,8,10mm
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Performance

ValuePlus
ValuePlus
Tradesman
Tradesman
Professional
Professional
Specialist

Specialist

= I R T 3 )

21133002

Performance

Professional
Professional
Professional

Professional
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21130003
21131003
21132003
21133003
21134003

Item No.

21361001

21361002

21360003
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Description
8pcs Masonry Drill Bit Set
8pcs Concrete Drill Bit Set
8pcs Concrete Drill Bit Set
8pcs Concrete Drill Bit Set
8pcs Universal Drill Bit Set

Description

5pcs Spear Tip Tile/Glass
Drill Bit Set

5pcs 4-Flute Tile/Glass
Drill Bit Set

5pcs Hard Tile Drill Bit Set

21361001

Specification
3,4,5,6,7,8,9, 10mm
3,4,5,6,7,8,9, 10mm
3,4,5,6,7,8,9, 10mm
3,4,5,6,7,8,9, 10mm
3,4,5,6,7,8,9, 10mm

e T T Y
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Specification

4,5,6,8,10mm

4.5,6,8,10mm

5,5.5,6,7,8mm
A SuEn
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Performance

ValuePlus
Tradesman
Professional
Specialist

Professional
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21130003

Performance

Tradesman

Professional

Professional

21360003
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m 21130004

5pcs Masonry Drill Bit Set
Quick Change Shank

Specifications:
4mm, 5mm, 6mm, 8mm, 10mm

10 8 6 5 4
Hanl el
~_ Tradesman *

sxi Concrete

| 3 DrillBitSet i/
B "
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IS 21360004

5pcs Hard Tile Drill Bit Set
Quick Change Shank

Specifications:
4mm, 5mm, 6mm, 8mm, 10mm
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TN 21134004

5pcs Universal Drill Bit Set

Quick Change Shank

Specifications:
4mm, 5mm, 6mm, 8mm, 10mm

—

e m— i . g

IS 21361003

5pcs Tile/Glass Drill Bit Set

Quick Change Shank

Specifications:
4mm, 5mm, 6mm, 8mm, 10mm

| TorGiasseme = |
DrillBitSet
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